
No. District
Name of  
the MARG

Name of the  
Member

Designation Name of the Factory
Contact  
Number

Email

1 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Akash Gunjal
Sr Officer -  
Safety

Parason Machinery (I)  
Pvt Limited

8788596814 akashgunjal.safety@gmail.com

2 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Pradip Shinde
Asst. Manager  
Safety

International  
conveyors Ltd

9890743626 psshinde@iclbelting.com

3 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ashish Jape
Manager  
Electrical

International  
conveyors Ltd

7722088618 avjape@iclbelting.com

4 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Pravin Ahire
Electrical  
Maintenance  
Engineer

Oshiya Metals Pvt Ltd 9762781721 oshiyametals@gmail.com

5 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ramchandra  
Ingawale

Associate  
Manager

Sterlite Technologies  
Ltd

9764587877 ramchandra.ingawale@stl.tech

6 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Akash Janjal Sr Officer
Sterlite Technologies  
Limited

9096907712 akash.janjal@stl.tech

7 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Rakesh Raj Sharma Maintenance
NRB Industrial Bearings  
Limited

9270451812 rakesh.sharma@nibl.in
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8 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Shankar Waghmare Electrician
NRB Industrial Bearings  
Limited

9270451812 rakesh.sharma@nibl.in

9 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sayali Patil Safety Officer
NRB Industrial Bearings  
Limited

8552880874 sayali.patil@nibl.in

10 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Shrikant  
Vishwanath  
Sharma

Junior Engineer
Hindalco Almex  
Aerospace Ltd

7262853249 shrikant.v.sharma@adityabirla.com

11 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Jagdish Dixit
Assistant  
Manager

Hindalco almex  
aerospace limited

9979519706 jagdishdixit@gmail.com

12 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Om Sanjay  
Jagdhane

Junior  
Engineers

Hindalco Almex  
Aerospace Limited

7558735308 om.s.jagdhane@adityabirla.com

13 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Deena Dayalan Manager
HYOSUNG INDIA PVT  
LTD

8939206500 deenahyojin.pm@gmail.com

14 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Vinaykumar Supervisor
HYOSUNG INDIA PVT  
LTD

8939206500 deenahyojin.pm@gmail.com

15 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Vipul Nagada
Technical  
Executive

Dover Tea Pvt Ltd 9673046707 abhijeet.dtpl@gmail.com



16 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Vishal Borse
Facility Service  
Supervisor

Perkins India Pvt ltd. 9423075004 vishal.borse@perkins.com

17 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Vishal Borse
Facility Service  
Supervisor

Perkins India Pvt ltd. 8888151424 vishal.borse@perkins.com

18 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Mahendra Pardhi
Assistance  
Manager Hse

NLMK India coating  
Private Limited

9960470507 pardhi_m@nlmk.com

19 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Namdev Ambhore Hse Officer
NLMK India coating  
Private Limited

9657087851 ambhore_n@nlmk.com

20 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

1. Sachin Gadappa,  
2. Rahul Kumar, 3.

1.Manager, 2.  
Sr. Executive,  
3.

Hyosung India Pvt. Ltd. 8888859918 purva.date@hyosung.com

21 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Syed Salahuddin Executive Ehs
Glenmark  
Pharmaceutical Ltd.

9899159498 syed.salahuddin@glenmarkpharma.com

22 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ashok Jagannath  
Kaklij

Maintenance  
Head

Bellite Springs Privet  
Limited

9595072925 hr@bellitesprings.com

23 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Adinath Devchand  
Gaikwad

Maintenance  
Executive

Bellite Springs Private  
Limited

9284473350 info@bellitesprings.com



24 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Rajendra Shivaji  
Pawar

Asst.  
Manager: Ehs

Endurance  
Technologies Ltd

9823579746 rspawar1@endurance.co.in

25 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

A.M. Survase
Manager  
Safety

Ipca Laboratories Ltd. 9881888368 ajinath.survase@ipca.com

26 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sachin Supe
Electrical  
Engineer

Ipca Laboratories Ltd 9970779279 sachin.supe@ipca.com

27 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Adinath Bhabad
Executive  
Engineer

Ipca Laboratories Ltd. 8805094272 adinath.bhabad@ipca.com

28 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Santosh Pawar Lead Ehs Varroc Engineering 8378989662 santosh.pawar1@varroc.com

29 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Atul Joshi Bu Head -Ehs Varroc Engineeeing 9673007819 atul.joshi@varroc.com

30 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Karan Singh,  
Prashant Pawar

Executive ,  
Associate

Carlsberg India Pvt Ltd 7589313009 karan.ml.singh@carlsberg.asia

31 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Aditya  
Purushottam Vakil

Plant  
Maintenance  
Head

Varroc Polymers Ltd. 8408055868 aditya.vakil@varroc.com



32 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Raja Dhale Asst. Manager
Endurance  
Technologies Ltd

9923233809 rvdhale@endurance.co.in

33 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Satish Narode
Electrical  
Engineer

Sterlite Technologies  
Limited

8275321439 satish.narode@stl.tech

34 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Arun T Sherki
Sr. Manager  
Engineering

Taiyo Kagaku India Pvt  
Ltd.

9325160040 asherki@taiyokagakuindia.com

35 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Maroti Popalghat
Executive  
Engineering

Taiyo Kagaku India Pvt  
Ltd

9325160040 asherki@taiyokagakuindia.com

36 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dr. Mahendra  
Ganeshrao  
Babrekar

Dy. Manager  
Ehs

Cosmo First Limited 9764652151 mahendra.babrekar@cosmofilms.com

37 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Rohit Rathore Officer Cosmo First Limited 9764652151 mahendra.babrekar@cosmofilms.com

38 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Shivraj Telang Officer Cosmo First Limited 9764652151 shivraj.telang@cosmofilms.com

39 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Manveer Singh Officer Cosmo First Limited 9764652151 mahendra.babrekar@cosmofilms.com



40 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Gunwant  
Bannagare

Officer Cosmo First Limited 9764652151 mahendra.babrekar@cosmofilms.com

41 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ashish Tiwari Officer Cosmo First Limited 9764652151 mahendra.babrekar@cosmofilms.com

42 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

1) Deepak  
Chaudhari

Hr Manager
Brahm Precision  
Material Pvt.Ltd

7741010682 hr@brahmcorp.com

43 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Prakash Rao
Manager  
Safety

Bajaj Auto Limited 8446337235 pvrao@bajajauto.co.in

44 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Gautam Wankhade Safety Officer
Brahm Precision  
Materials Pvt Ltd

8421392101 hr@brahmcorp.com

45 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Rajesh Nethane
Maintenance  
Assistant

Brahm Precision  
Materials Pvt. Ltd

8975143025 hr@brahmcorp.com

46 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Praveen Nikam
Maintenance  
Manager

Brahm Precision  
Materials Pvt. Ltd

9922999682 hr@brahmcorp.com

47 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Rohit Rathod
Manager Paint  
3Wh

Bajaj Auto Limited 9665641050 rgrathod@bajajauto.co.in



48 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Rameswar Saste
Trainee  
Engineer

Brahm Precision  
Materials Pvt. Ltd

9637350156 hr@brahmcorp.com

49 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Afroz Tamboli
Maintenance  
Assistant

Brahm Precision  
Materials Pvt. Ltd

9922999682 hr@brahmcorp.com

50 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ajay S Punwatkar Safety Officer Bajaj Auto Limited 9730354901 ajaypunwatkar7@gmail.com

51 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sandip Adsul
Dy Manager  
Ehs

Endurance  
Technologies Limited

8668254849 ssadsul@endurance.co.in

52 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sunil Jagdale
Manager  
Maintenance

Endurance  
Technologies Limited

8380025415 stjagdale@endurance.co.in

53 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Akshay Digole Engg. Electrical CURIA INDIA PVT LTD 8605000885 Manoj.Jawale@curiaglobal.com

54 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Bharat Parit Ehs CURIA INDIA PVT LTD 8605000885 manoj.jawale@curiaglobal.com

55 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Nitin B Chothave
Dy Manager  
Ehs

CANPACK INDIA PVT  
LTD (BEVERAGE CAN  
DIVISION)

7058661481 nitin.chothave@canpack.com



56 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Chetan Parasane
Asst Manager  
E & E

CANPACK INDIA  
PRIVATE LIMITED (Can  
Division)|

7757041943 chetan.parasane@canpack.com

57 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Nilesh Wankhade
Dy Manager  
Mechanical

CANPACK INDIA  
PRIVATE LIMITED  
(Beverage Can  
Division)|

8554992493 nilesh.wankhade@canpack.com

58 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Bhushan Jadhav
Assistant  
Manager Ehs

CANPACK INDIA PVT  
LTD

9923810058 bhushan.jadhav@canpack.com

59 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Punjaba Agale Engineer E & E

CANPACK INDIA  
PRIVATE LIMITED  
(Beverage Can  
Division)|

9158366657 electronicsl10@canpack.com

60 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Raju Davne Engineer E & E
CANPACK INDIA  
PRIVATE LIMITED (Can  
Division)|

9890668330 electronicsl10@canpack.com

61 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Nagaraju Rayi
Manager Cold  
End

CANPACK INDIA PVT  
LTD

9923810058 bhushan.jadhav@canpack.com

62 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dnyaneshwar Bagul
Associate  
Mechanical

CANPACK INDIA  
PRIVATE LIMITED (Can  
Division)|

9172002151 nilesh.wankhade@canpack.com

63 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Vishal Walke
Sr. Engineer  
Electrical

CANPACK INDIA PVT  
LTD

9923810058 bhushan.jadhav@canpack.com



64 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Jitendra Chaudhari
Assistant  
Manager Ehs

CANPACK INDIA PVT  
LTD

9284686550 jitendra.chaudhari@canpack.com

65 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Pravin Mhalaskar
Assistant  
Manager  
Maintainence

CANPACK INDIA PVT  
LTD

9923810058 bhushan.jadhav@canpack.com

66 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Arjun Shere
Sr. Engineer  
Electrical

CANPACK INDIA PVT  
LTD

9923810058 bhushan.jadhav@canpack.com

67 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sachin Bhangale
Sr.Executive-
Ehs

Forbes & Company Ltd 9890689655 sachin.bhangale@forbes.co.in

68 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Malhar Mankame Sr. Executive
Forbes and Company  
Ltd

9930375213 malhar.mankame@forbes.co.in

69 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Pravinkumar S.  
Narkhede

Maintenance  
Executive

East-West Seed India  
Private Limited

9860870222 pravinkumar.narkhede@eastwestseed.com

70 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ravindra S.  
Deshmukh

Electrician
East-West Seed India  
Private Limited

8956352738 ravindrade8@gmail.com

71 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dattatray  
Kondhalkar

Ass. Manager  
Maintenance

Forbes & Company  
Limited

7710001135 Dattatray.Kondhalkar@forbes.co.in



72 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dattatray  
Kondhalkar

Ass.  
Maintenance  
Manager

Forbes & Company Ltd 7710001135 dattatray.kondhalkar@forbes.co.in

73 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ravindra V  
Borkhade

Safety Officer
BELRISE INDUSTRIES  
LIMITED UNIT -XVI

9762508375 rvborkhade@belriseindustries.com

74 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Saurabh Mehere Sr.Officer RV Lifesciences Ltd. 9767486245 saurabhmehere@gmail.com

75 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Balasaheb  
.B.Nakhate

Dy.Manager  
(Maintenance)

BELRISE INDUSTRIES  
LIMITED UNIT -XVI

9552551260 rvborkhade83@gmail.com

76 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Gajendra. S .  
Nalawade

Engineer  
(Utility)

Belrise Industries  
limited Unit -XVI

9881109193 rvborkhade83@gmail.com

77 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ujwal.J.Rane.
Engineer  
(Maintenance)

Belrise Industries  
limited Unit -XVI

9657715427 rvborkhade83@gmail.com

78 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

D Shahed Lathif Engineering
Mylan Laboratories  
Limited

8888870287 Kishor.Pawar@viatris.com

79 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Mahendra Singh  
Rajput

Engineering
Mylan Laboratories  
Limited

8888870287 Kishor.Pawar@viatris.com



80 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sambhaji Jadhav Engineering
Mylan Laboratories  
Limited

8888870287 Kishor.Pawar@viatris.com

81 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sachin Pawar Ehs
Mylan Laboratories  
Limited

8888870287 Kishor.Pawar@viatris.com

82 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Annasaheb  
Matsagar

Senior  
Assistant

RV Lifesciences Ltd. 9975714407 annasaheb488@gmail.com

83 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Rohit Balasaheb  
Garudkar

Safety Officer
M/s. Badve Autocomps  
Pvt Ltd

7620257979 rohitgarudkar7777@gmail.com

84 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ravindra Burke Safety Officer
M/s. Badve Autocomps  
Pvt Ltd

9146686123 ravindraburke@gmail.com

85 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dheeraj Patil Maintenance
M/s. Badve Autocomps  
Pvt Ltd

7020517828 ravindraburke@gmail.com

86 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dnyaneshwar  
Shinde

Maintenance
M/s. Badve Autocomps  
Pvt Ltd

9146686123 ravindraburke@gmail.com

87 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Devendra  
Narkhede

Maintenance
M/s. Badve Autocomps  
Pvt Ltd

9146686123 ravindraburke@gmail.com



88 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Bhagyesh Kasture Ehs-Lead
VARROC POLYMERS  
LTD -PLANT-III

9172579099 Bhagyesh.kasture@varroc.com

89 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Somnath Gawande
Asst. Manager  
- Ehs

Biostadt India Ltd 8850515298 somnath.gawande@biostadt.com

90 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Shubham Jadhav
Executive-  
Electrical  
Engineer

Biostadt India Ltd 9324515747 shubham.jadhav@bistadt.com

91 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Bhushan Date
Manager Pm  
4Wh

BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED 9156994039 datebhushanb@bajajauto.co.in

92 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Ganesh Chaudhari
Assistant  
Manager Ehs

M/s NRB Bearings  
Limited

9890980642 ganesh.chaudhari@nrb.co.in

93 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Satish  
Machindranath  
Sangale

Deputy  
Manager - Ehs

Sterlite Technologies  
Limited,

9765466045 satish.narode@stl.tech

94 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sunil Nalawade
Officer(Plant  
Maintenance )

Sterlite technologies  
Ltd

8237337776 sunil.nalawade@stl.tech

95 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Vaibhav  
Madhusudan  
Jabras

Officer  
Electrical  
Engineer

Raymond consumer  
care Ltd

9423706554 vaibhav.jabras@raymond.in



96 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dattatray  
Kondhalkar

Ass.  
Maintenance  
Manager

Forbes & Company Ltd 7710001135 dattatray.kondhalkar@forbes.co.in

97 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Dattatray  
Kondhalkar

Ass.  
Maintenance  
Manager

Forbes & Company Ltd 7710001135 dattatray.kondhalkar@forbes.co.in

98 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Pratap Godge
Associate  
Manager

Sterlite Technologies  
Limited

8600244699 pratap.godge@stl.tech

99 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Prashant Y Warke
Electrical  
Maintenance  
Engineer

Morganite crucible  
India limited.

9403827778 prashant.warke@morganplc.com

100 Chh.

Marg,  
Chh.  

Sambhajin
agar

Sunilkumar D. Joshi
Asst. Manager- 
 Electrical

Morganite Crucible I.  
Ltd,

9765634112 sunil.joshi@morganplc.com


